


Brewed Coffee

HOT
ESPRESSO - SINGLE $3.20
ESPRESSO - DOUBLE $4.00
MACCHIATO $4.20
FLAT WHITE $5.00
PICCOLO $5.00
LONG BLACK $4.20
LATTE $5.00
CAPPUCCINO $5.00
MOCHA $6.00
DARK CHOCOLATE $5.50
SOYA MILK $3.20
AFFOGATO $7.50

(ESPRESSO WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM)

With soya milk +$1

Prewvwun Teas

ENGLISH BREAKFAST $5.50
EARL GREY $5.50
CHAMOMILE CITRON $5.50
JASMINE $5.50
GINGER $5.50
PEPPERMINT $5.50

Soft Drinks / Juices

COKE $3.50
COKE ZERO $3.50
SPRITE $3.50
ROOTBEER $3.50
GINGER ALE $3.50
RED BULL $4.50
FEVER-TREE TONIC $4.50
ORANGE JUICE $3.80
LIME JUICE $3.80
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $3.80
PINEAPPLE JUICE $3.80
APPLE JUICE $3.80
CRANBERRY JUICE $3.80

Mneral Water sooml

ACQUA’™ PANNA
SAN PELLEGRINO

MUk Shakes

$6.50
$6.50

VANILLA $6.80
CHOCOLATE $6.80
STRAWBERRY $6.80
COCONUT $7.50
COFFEE $7.50
MANGO $7.50

MATCHA $7.50

ICED

$5.00
$5.80
$5.80
$6.80
$6.30
$4.00

CockAoids

NEGRONI
(Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Aperol)

BRONX
(Gin, Dry Vermouth,

Sweet Vermouth, Orange Juice)

BLOODY MARY

(Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice,
Worcester Sauce, Tabasco Sauce,
Ground Pepper & Salt)

SEX ON THE BEACH
(Vodka, Peach Schnapps,

Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Grenadine & Crushed Ice)

COSMOPOLITAN

(Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice
& Cranberry)

LYCHEE MARTINI
(Vodka, Peach Schnapps,

Cranberry Juice & Lychee Juice)

MARGARITA (FROZEN/SHAKEN)
(Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice)

MOJITO
(White Rum, Fresh Lime,

Mint Leaves and Ginger Ale)

PINA COLADA
(White Rum, Malibu, Coconut

Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice)

MAI TAI
(White Rum, Dark Rum, Amaretto,

Orange Curacao, Lime Juice)

OLD FASHIONED
(Bourbon, Soda, Angostura,

Sugar Cube)

MANHATTAN
(Whisky, Vermouth, Angostura)

LONG ISLAND TEA
(Rum, Gin, Tequila, Vodka,

Triple Sec, Lemon Juice & Coke)

SINGAPORE SLING
(Gin, D.O.M, Cointreau,

Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice)

BEVERAGE MENU
~ HAPPY HOURS -~

$16

S14

$14

$16

$14

$16

$14

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$18

$18

MockAtails

BODACIOUS SIGNATURE

(Mint Leaf, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale)

TROPICAL BEACH TEA

(Fresh Grapefruit, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Earl Grey)

BLACK VELVET TEA

(Lemon, Green Apple, Blue Lagoon, English Breakfast
& Sprite)

HOMEMADE I.L.T
(Fresh Lemon & English Breakfast)

L gieiirs
AMARETTO
APEROL

KAHLUA

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
TIA MARIA
BENEDICTINE DOM
CAMPARI
COINTREAU

PIMM’'S NO 1
JAGERMEISTER
CALVADOS
SAMBUCA

Wines & Bubbles
Bubbles

FLOR DEL MONTGO VINTAGE CAVA 2013
CAPA MOSCATO, VALENCIA 2015

TENUTA CA’'BOLANI, PROSECCO BRUT DOC
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT NV
PERRIER JOUET BLASON ROSE NV

White Wine

TARON BLANCO, RIOJA SPAIN

MCGUIGAN SAU BLANC, AUSTRALIA
TEMPUS 2, PINOT GRIS, AUSTRALIA
KRESSMANN SELECTION CHARD, FRANCE

GLs
$9

GLs
$7
$7
$7
$9

TALAMONTI, TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO, ITALY $9

Red Wine

TARON TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA SPAIN

GLs
$7

ALLEGRANZA, TEMPRANILLO SHIRAZ, SPAINS7
KRESSMAN COLLECTION CAB SAU, FRANCE $9

CHICAS MERLOT, CHILE

$9

$5.80

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

BTL
$58
$50
$63
$118
$128

BTL
$48
$48
$48
$48
$48

BTL
$48
$48
$48
$48

Howse Spirits

BANKES, GIN
LARIOS, VODKA
BACARDI, WHITE RUM

JIM BEAM, WHITE BOURBON

BALLENTINE'S FINEST, WHISKY
COURVOISIER VS, COGNAC

Beers

Draft

STELLA ARTOIS, LAGER
HOEGAARDEN WHITE

HOEGAARDEN ROSEE

Craft Beers

MONSTER, GREEN LAGER 5.5%
E.P.A57%
BARLEY WINE 6.8%, DARK BEER

Bottes

PERONI PALE LAGER

PILSNER URQUELL PILSNER
PURE BLONDE PREMIUM LAGER
ASAHI BLACK DARK

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE

Y2 PINT 1 PINT

$7 $11
$7 $11
$7 $11

Y2 PINT 1 PINT

$8 $12
$8 $12
$8 $12

$10
$10
$10
$11
$11

S Beers for $40,
Mixed for $45

PERONI, PILSNER URQUELL, PURE BLONDE,

ASAHI BLACK, LITTLE CREATURES

Operating Hours : 11am to 10pm
(Except Fridays 11am to 11pm, close on PH & Sundays)

For Reservations Call : 6778 9585



